
ASing 

si.1.4gI 
Zonal Office 
Panchkyu 

GTTT: 0172-5046947 
.t: zo.panchkula@psb.co.in 

17, 

ZONE PKLUSOLAR ROOF TOPI2024-2025 

CORRIGENDUM No. 01 

PUNJAB & SIND BANK 
(A Govermment Of India Undertaking) 
ZONAL OFFICE,PANCHKULA 

SCO 84-91, Bank Square 
Sector- 17B, Chandigarh-160017 
Phone: 0172-5046947 

Zonal Mahager) 

E-mail:zo.panchkula@psb.co.in 

DATE-10.01.2025 

Applications/Sealed Tender are invited for E-TENDER FOR DESIGN, ENGINEERING. 
SUPPLY INSTALLATION, TESTING AND cOMMISSIONING AND OPERATON & 
MAINTENANCE OF 45 KWP GRID TIED METAL ROOFTOP SOLAR PV POWER PLANT 

ATPUNJAB & SIND BANK BRANCH S.C.O. 76, SECTOR 5, PANCHKULA 

Bank has published tender regarding the captioned subject vide 

PSBIZO-PANCHKULA/SOLARI2024-25 on 03.01.2025. Following amendment has been 
made to the tender: 

|ADDRESSICONTACT DETAILS OF THE ADDRESS/CONTACT DETAILS OF THE 
ZONAL OFFICE ZONAL OFFICE MAY BE READ AS 

PUNJAB & SIND BANK ZONAL OFFICE PUNJAB & SIND BANK ZONAL OFFICE 
PANCHKULA, SCO 84-91, SECTOR-17-B, PANCHKULA, SCO 84-91, SECTOR-17-B, 

PANCHKULA CHANDIGARH 

All other terms & conditions of the tender shall remain unchanged. Please treat this 
corrigendum as an integral part of the tender issued. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

